AGENDA
GBC Academic Standards Committee
10/4/2019

Meeting called by Mike Whitehead, Chair
	
	
Dale Griffith <dale.griffith@gbcnv.edu>,
Reme Huttman <reme.huttman@gbcnv.edu>,
Daniel Murphree <daniel.murphree@gbcnv.edu>,
Susanne Bentley <susanne.bentley@gbcnv.edu>,
Sam Leyba <sam.leyba@gbcnv.edu>,
Ashley King <ashley.king@gbcnv.edu>,
Johnatan.Foster@gbcnv.edu,
Joseph Cheung <joseph.cheung@gbcnv.edu>,
Melissa Risi <melissa.risi@gbcnv.edu>,
Jake Hinton-Rivera <jake.hinton-rivera@gbcnv.edu>



Items:
A) Text Book Policy -, Revisit 
B) Math department requests the placement score change.
C) [bookmark: _GoBack]Agenda item (?)- Risi, Melissa
D) Public comment 
E) New business – Late enrollment 
